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CLUB DE GOLF
OLIVA NOVA

TORNEO HEINEKEN

Fecha Listado: 26/08/2015
Hora Listado: 09:17:15

- Stableford (Recorrido: OLIVA NOVA)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

11

12

13

16

17

21

23

GIMENO CASTELLO, ADRIAN
BAVIERA SOSPEDRA, FRANCISCO

DUTOR SANTONJA, MANUEL ALEJ
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MIGUEL

MUNOZ FORNER, ELENA
IZQUIERDO DE FRANCISCO, JAV

JOVER BLASCO, BORJA
RALO ESCAMILLA, JOSE

O GORMAN , SHAUN BERNARD
WALLACE , EDWARD

MASCARELL TOBAR, LLUIS
MASCARELL CAUDELI, LUIS

NAVARRO YAGUE, ANGEL

CLUB
EL SALER
MASIA ESTREL

FORESSOS
FEDERACION V

RCG MANISES
RCG MANISES

MASIA ESTREL
MASIA ESTREL

OLIVA NOVA
OLIVA NOVA

GANDIA
GANDIA

ESCORPION

GOMEZ-SENENT MARTINEZ DOMIN ESCORPION

SANCHEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO
VON GROSSCHMID DIETRICH, CA

CUELLAR SAORI, CARLOS
BRENES MORENO, RICARDO

BELDA HERRERO, AGUSTIN
SOMOLINOS ORTEGA, HUGO

ALEGRE MENA, PRIMITIVO
MARCO SANTIMOTEO, LUIS VICE

SOLER ARNAU, FCO. JAVIER
MARTI VEGA, SALVADOR

FERRANDO SANCHO, EMILIO
ORTIZ BAS, ANGEL

ORTEGA BERNABEU, IGNACIO
DAVYDENKO, STANISLAV

PEREZ GONZALEZ, JESUS MANUE
ALVAREZ VIVANCOS, ARTURO

ASIS BOYER, DANIEL
GOMAR MASCARELL, LOLA

GARCIA DUENAS, RICARDO
INSA CALVO, ANA BELEN

MONTERO MORAN, JOSE LUIS
BAAMONDE ARENALES, IRENE

CLARKE, PETER
LASA SANZ, ANDRES

BARDAJI DE LINOS, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ, AQUILINO

GRUBOCK, CHRISTIANE
GRUBOCK, GERNOT

BATRES IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE
RAMOS CRUZ, GUILLERMO

COOPER, DENISE
CRONIN, CELIA

GIMENEZ VENDRELL FRANCISCO
SAIZ LOPEZ, M. ISABEL

LAS ALBARIZA
GOLF

OLI HINOJOSA
LAS ENCINAS

RSHECC
RSHECC

EL SALER
EL SALER

GANDIA
RCG MANISES

GOLF
EL SALER

VALLE LAS UV
LO ROMERO

FEDERACION G
EL CUETO

LA MORALEJA
GOLF

LA PENAZA
LA PENAZA

LA MORALEJA
FEDERACION M

LA DEHESA
GOIBURU

NUEVO MADRID
FEDERACION M

OLIVA NOVA
GOLF

BENIDORM
BENIDORM

OLIVA NOVA
OLIVA NOVA

EL SALER
EL SALER

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

1,8
9,8
7,5
4,7
5,9
12,1
8,1
10,8
7,2
7,5
5,9
4,0
10,0
11,8
5,0
7,0
16,2
11,4
5,8
17,5
7,7
8,2
21,3
6,4
17,1
10,4
12,4
10,3
7,0
14,7
10,5
36,0
13,0
35,7
13,6
30,0
3,3
24,4
9,9
16,2
9,3
18,1
14,9
4,5
18,0
13,7
17,6
11,5

1,7
9,6

7,3
4,5

57
11,5

7,9
10,6

7,0
7,3

9,8
11,5

15,9
11,2

35,5

13,2
28,8

15,0
4,6

17,9
11,8
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CLUB DE GOLF
OLIVA NOVA

TORNEO HEINEKEN

Fecha Listado: 26/08/2015
Hora Listado: 09:17:15

- Stableford (Recorrido: OLIVA NOVA)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
SNELLING, JOHN GOLF
SNELLING, SUE GOLF

26 MONTEAGUDO SANTOLAYA, EMILI ESCORPION
ARCOS VILLEGAS, IGNACIO PARK
27 OLTRA TUR, VICENTE OLIVA NOVA

30

33

35

38

40

42

43

45

47

MONTES CABEZON, OVIDIO

RODRIGUEZ MILLAN, OLIVIA
LOPEZ PINEL, JAVIER

FEDERACION V

PABLO HERNAN
PABLO HERNAN

MARCOS MARTIN, ALFREDO ESCORPION
MARCOS DE PRAT, ALFREDO ESCORPION
VERDU MALONDA, VICENTE OLIVA NOVA
PEIRO MILLET, VICENTA MARIA OLIVA NOVA
PEREZ MORATO, MARI CARMEN OLIVA NOVA
PARRA VELEZ, SALVADOR JOSE OLIVA NOVA
VALDIVIA TORQUEMADA, PEDRO  OLIVA NOVA
GALLEGO GOMEZ, ISABEL OLIVA NOVA
GUINEA SARMIENTO, JAIME TECNIFICACIO
GUINEA LOPEZ, BORJA OLI HINOJOSA
BURGOA DE LA CAL, EDUARDO EL SALER
CREMADES PAEZ, JOAQUIN OLI HINOJOSA

FEDERACION M
FEDERACION M

GALARRAGA SOLORES, RAFAEL
GALARRAGA ZAMORA, RAFAEL

FASCHING , FRIEDHELM OLIVA NOVA
FASCHING, VERA YLONA OLIVA NOVA
SARMIENTO VALIENTE, SALOME LAS REJAS
GUINEA SARMIENTO, MIGUEL TECNIFICACIO
COSTA MALONDA, JOSE RAMON OLIVA NOVA
PARRA VELEZ, BARBARA OLIVA NOVA
HUMANN, HANS PETER OLIVA NOVA
HUMANN, INGRID OLIVA NOVA
PLAZA NAVARRO, VICENTE OLIVA NOVA
IZQUIERDO SALES, ISABEL OLIVA NOVA

ZAMORA JIMENEZ, NATIVIDAD
PIQUER MARTINEZ, M. ROSA CLUB SOMOSAG

ROBLES CARRETERO, LUIS MIGU  OLIVA NOVA
NOGUERA GUTIERREZ, ALBERTO  OLIVA NOVA

HERRERO SANTOS, ELOY FEDERACION V
DIEZ DEL SEL CANALES, EDUAR CAMPANO

ARGUELLES MORENO, CONSTANTI LAYOS
QUINTANILLA GARCIA, ISRAEL FEDERACION V

PALLARES SERRANO, YOLANDA EL COTO
BERNED LUQUE, JOSE RAMON EL COTO

ABARCA MUNOZ, ANA MARIA LA MORALEJA
MURATET CASADEVALL, LUIS LA MORALEJA

DIAZ HORCAJO, MERCEDES OLIVA NOVA
VARAS MARTINEZ, JESUS OLIVA NOVA

GARCIA GOMEZ, JUAN FRANCISC  FEDERACION V
GARCIA GARCIA, RICARDO FEDERACION V

FEDERACION M

FECHA: 23/08/2015 CODIGO: LV5215597

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 1°

11,0 M M 2 12 20
16,3 M F 3 18
16,4 M M 3 18 19
22,2 M M 4 23
26,2 M M 4 28 18
200 199 M M 4 22
13,5 M F 3 15 18
106 10,7 M M 2 12
18,8 M M 4 20 18
44 45 M M 1 5
230 226 M M 4 24 17
2717 267 M F 5 30
19,9 M F 4 22 17
18,8 M M 4 20
12,4 M M 3 14 17
22,3 M F 4 23
20,5 M M 4 22 16
15,5 M M 3 17
14,3 M M 3 15 16
18,9 M M 4 21
25,5 M M 4 27 15
28,0 M M 5 28
19,0 M M 4 21 15
28,2 M F &5 30
28,7 M F &5 31 15
16,3 M M 3 18
28,0 M M &5 28 14
36,0 M F &5 38
23,9 M M 4 25 14
22,8 M F 4 24
205 204 M M 4 22 13
32,3 M F &5 34
21,4 M F 4 23 13
25,9 M F 4 28
34,4 M M &5 28 12
28,4 M M 5 28
27,9 M M 5 28 11
28,5 M M 5 28
236 240 M M 4 26 11
19,7 M M 4 22
36,0 M F &5 38 10
25,5 M M 4 27
241 M F 4 25 10
273 211 M M 5 28
33,2 M F &5 35 8
22,2 M M 4 23
28,5 M M 5 28 8
30,6 M M 5 28
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13Vuelta
4 TOT

20

19

18

18

18

17

17

17

16

16

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

12

11

11

10

10



/_.\ CLUB DE GOLF OLIVA NOVA Fecha Listado: 26/08/2015
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CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0) 12Vuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT



